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Federal Agency Discounts
2.984Federal National Mtg Assn5202 1,604,000.00 1,414,195.73 09/23/202511/26/2014 1,567,958.1231364DPF7 1,726

1,414,195.731,567,958.121,604,000.001,412,546.22Subtotal and Average 2.984 1,726

Treasury Discounts -Amortizing
2.200U.S. Treasury5107 1,654,000.00 1,502,319.70 11/15/202511/30/2012 1,617,893.18912833LX6 1,779
3.361U.S. Treasury5155 1,805,000.00 1,566,022.83 11/15/202511/27/2013 1,765,596.85912833LX6 1,779
2.455U.S. Treasury5247 1,436,000.00 1,286,381.17 11/15/202511/25/2015 1,404,652.12912833LX6 1,779
2.454U.S. Treasury5326 1,365,000.00 1,221,118.74 11/15/202512/01/2016 1,335,202.05912833LX6 1,779
2.423U.S. Treasury5366 1,290,000.00 1,153,987.49 11/15/202512/01/2017 1,261,839.30912833LX6 1,779
3.050U.S. Treasury5413 1,281,000.00 1,112,834.83 11/15/20252.65711/30/2018 1,253,035.77912833LX6 1,779
1.742U.S. Treasury5445 1,115,000.00 1,026,712.27 11/15/20251.60211/27/2019 1,090,659.55912833LX6 1,779
0.428U.S. Treasury5477 1,010,000.00 989,470.93 11/15/20250.41112/01/2020 987,951.70912833LX6 1,779

9,858,847.9610,716,830.5210,956,000.009,849,597.10Subtotal and Average 2.346 1,779

11,262,143.31 12,560,000.00 2.426 1,77212,284,788.64 11,273,043.69Total and Average

Portfolio YSD
AP

Run Date: 01/12/2021 - 12:31 PM (PRF_PM2) 7.3.0

Report Ver. 7.3.6.1


